
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Citizens for Truth

860

[1028143]

Submitted on:

4/2/2011 15:11:54 (eastern)

2/19/2011 3/10/2011
SR2-1

X

X

1825 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, #303

Coral Gables, FL 33134-4418

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       2,250.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     312,961.67      304,540.39



 Citizens for Truth 860

2/19/2011 3/10/2011
1 1

WORLD TERMINAL &
DISTR CORP.,
WAREHOUSE DIVISION
OF 
2801 NW 74TH AVENUE
MIAMI, FL 33122

B distributi
on
company

IK march rent Add
3/1/2011

1

    $2,250.00
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